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Jan
Pablo
Petr
Or
Sebastian
Martin
Tomas
Haim
Lukas
Eran
BoFivoj
Dominic
Jakub
Martin
Pavel
Michal
Ikeda
Steven
Daniel
Juan Pablo
Martin
David
Ivo
Ken
Juan Carlos
Maeda
Alberto De La
Julian
Candice
Oswaldo
Pavel
Jan
Davor
David
Sandro
Robert

Vladimir

CONTINENTAL CUP

Charouz
Otero
Vencovsky
Yanai
Kubinec
Gabourel
Kohl
Stern
Zahorsky
Drucker
Sevéik
Ingr
Kornfeil
Sula
Musil
Lostak
Suguru
Garner
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Urquidi
Sonka
Jerabek
Strouhal
Aso
Urquidi
Yasuhiro
Torre
Yllanes
Teo
Hernandez
Heinik
Vancura
Stupar
Zechmeister
Gantar
NesSpor

Hladik
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20010603
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19820822
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19720130

Racers Table

CZE
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CZE
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CZE
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MEX
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MEX
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MEX
CZE
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SLO
CZE
SLO
CZE

CZE

69
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16

29
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13

333
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84

111
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Jan
Ben
Ondrej
Pavel
Warren
Ray
Elad
Mohamed
Kenny
Fellou
Carl Kyaw Moe
Howard
William
Zeng Hui
Li Hong
Rosski
Lu
Wei
Hyunmee
Justin
Song
Fenglin
Jan
Flavien
Rosario
Leo
Petr
Tomas
Carlo
Jure
Jiri
George
Jake
Nikolas
Roman
Maximilian
Jeffrey
Ivo
Louis
Aleksander
Vit
Milan
Murat
Enrico

Jan

Svoboda
Gibson
Vymazal
Trcéala
Woon
Kyle
Geft
Abuelgasim
Chan
Benjamin
Myint
Chen
So
Wu
Tuo
Le

Tiedong

Zheng
Chuang
Rong
Xu
Drko$
Neyertz
Romano
Forestier
Prucha
Sev¢ik
Graziano
Logar
Blaha
Tylor
Ellis
Blaha
Podhajsky
Kowlath
Chan
Kalik
Allen
Aurstad
Limr
Svojsik
Yorgancilar
Borgogno

Cervenka

19790213

19871209

19831014

19810310

19950315

19870403

19951201

19820914

19820513

19880923

19830424

19690315

19921109

19900218

19980903

19850328

19861102

19820305

19740331

19880124

19801118

19830517

19750902

19800118

19820110

19760406

CZE
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HKG
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CHN

CZE

FRA

FRA

CZE
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FRA

SLO

CZE

GBR

FRA

CZE

CZE

DEU

HKG

SVK

GBR

NOR

CZE

CZE

TUR

FRA

CZE

88

17

11

249

55

110

95

73

239

724

969

45

990

98

21

28

305

74

88

80

101
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35
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88
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92
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99
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104
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112
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114
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Lorenzo
Alexander
Daniel
Alexander
Andrei
Mikhail
Martin
Lars Atle
Dana
Tomas
Gustavo
Dalibor
Lior
Nanu Albert
Jeong-Yun
Riko
Won-Hong
FrantisSek
Mark
Filip
Eric
Robert
Ondrej
Travis
Yoel
Julian
Victor
Todd
Jack

Mark

Pavel
Rui
Massimo
Dejan
Michal
Junhyoung
Carlos
Jeffrey
Daniel

Tomas

Serrati
Sayapin
Furman

Radchenko
Bronskij
Puzitsky
Novotny
Wenaas

Lundquist
Micanek
Yacaman
Picka
Tzubery
Alexandru
Yang
Gershon
Park
Novotny
Andrews
Sihelsky
Bailey
Hall
Musil
Hoffman
Cohel
North
Solano
Boyd
Clark
Stern

Carew

Vasatko
Klein
Zak
Scott
Cumalo
Merralls
Nardis
Svirac
Vermouzek
Park
Rodriguez
Chavaillaz
Roman

Havlin

19960826

19790110

19790704

19551013

19551014

19551015

19711010

19800102

19630321

19920411

19910225

19780524

19800625

19881112

19981214

19800903

19840428

19721223

19510101

19510102

19510103

19510104

19510105

19510106

19510107

19510108

19510110

19510111

19510112

19720506

19680424

19781229

19700615

19810223

19940608

19860529

19920228

19831126

19650519

19800103

19690703

FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
NOR
USA
CZE
USA
CZE
ISL
RUM
ROK
ISL
ROK
CZE
CAN
SVK
USA
USA
CZE
USA
ISR

USA

USA
USA

MEX

CZE

CZE
GBR
CZE
GBR
ITA
CZE
CZE
JSR
ESP
CHE
ESP

CZE

70

113

11

71

85

54

22

44

18

37

334

46

81

529

999

22

505

11

37

998

2000

812

24

23

700

232

21

12

10

83

25

38

37
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130
131
132
133
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148
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166
167
182
215
216
217
218
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Mike
Martin
Mateo
Georgy
Tom
Stephen
Wang Yun
To Li
Chen Yi
Yuan
Rong
Wang Zi
Chen Hiji
Zhang Mao
Zhang Xu
Liang Yuan
Jiwon
Dawn
Jinsan
Jonas
Troy
Jordan
Petr
Robert
Casey
Michael
Patrick
Frank
Matyas
Maxi
Bronislav
lgor
Tommy
Mark
Ivo
Kris
Martin
Ahmad
Daniele
FrantiSek
David
Stanislav
Alex
Mohammad

Martin

Zet
Mayer
Gomez
Sokolov
Horne
Smith
Tang
Hiog
Tao
Song
Song
Tong
Feng
Zu
Dong
Fu
Kang
Kim
Lee
Folger
Corser
Davlin
Svéra
Raynett
Griffin
Kofford
Lloyd
Glatz
Kulich
Frontoni

Stratil

Schulmeister

Merralls
Hladnik
Kalik Jr.
Mullens
Vicek
Albaghli
Buta
Sichler
Novotny
Kovar
Calypso
Boabbas

Prokop

19830330

19860921

19881105

19910420

19880311

19730715

19980102

19480101

19870101

19980225

19810106

19980728

19980209

20010211

19840202

20000412

19941013

19840417

19900101

20180404

20160404

19510121

19510114

19510115

19510116

19510117

19510118

19510119

20170404

20190404

20140404

20130404

20120404

20110404

20100404

20060404

20050404

PRT
SWE
coL
RUS
GBR
JAM
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
KOR
KOR
KOR
GER
AUS
USA
CZE
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

CZE

CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
CZE
GBR
CZE

JSR

ROM

CZE

779

97

555

27

242

220

11

94

11

26

314

262

352

719

99

44

277

996

14

998

194
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222
223
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Jakub
Nicolas
Sebastien
Daisuke
Raoul
Ondrej
Tomas
Vojtéch
Daniel
Miroslav
Jaroslav
Filip
Daniel
Daniel
JiFi
Michail
Alexander
lvan
lvan
Jonghoon
Sokolov
Lukas
John
Martin
Daniel
Nick
Jesse
Martin

Abdullah

Strcula
Bochno
Carignano
Mamada
Sandoz
Surkos
Kraus
Pavlicek
Provaznik
Zavrbsky
Homolka
Sala¢
Frederick
Bailey

Volf

Kashafutdinov

Bezrukov
Semagin
Tokmachev
Lee
Georgy
Maténa
Guliano
Tvrz
Allen
Becker
Stewart
Balaz

Abdullah

SVK
FRA
FRA
JPN

ITA

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
CZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
KOR
RUS
CZE
USA
CZE
CAN
USA
USA
SVK

KWT

12

121

46

27

22

10

33

26

12

16
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328

777

16
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100
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56
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12
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